SCRUB SINKS
HIGH-TECH
PRECISION
ENGINEERING
Healthcare Products
HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS  |  SCRUB SINKS
Scrub Sinks
Surgeon Scrub-Up Unit: Sensor operated

S-connections and 12V transformer (220V to 12V) box. Manufactured by Mac Brothers Cape Town.
Sensor Operated Scrub Unit
Order Code Model Dimensions Option
SMH0122 Surgeon Scrub-Up Sink 1500mm Wall mounted & 2 Sensor Taps
SMH0123 Surgeon Scrub-Up Sink 1800mm Wall mounted & 3 Sensor Taps
Product Codes
Product Codes
Order Code Model Dimensions Option
SMH0124 Surgeon Scrub-Up Sink 1500mm Wall-mounted & 2 Elbow-Operated Taps
SMH0125 Surgeon Scrub-Up Sink 1800mm Wall-mounted & 3 Elbow-Operated Taps
SMH0126 Surgeon Scrub-Up Sink 1500mm No Taps
SMH0127 Surgeon Scrub-Up Sink 1800mm No Taps
Elbow Operated Scrub Sinks
Model SB
Mac-Care model SB-Elbow-operated tap… mm wall-mounted Surgeon Scrub-Unit code … (please specify),
manufactured from grade 304(18/10) stainless steel, 1.5mm gauge, complete with 550mm high integral